Admeasuring 55.70 Sq.mtrs Carpret Area Along
With Exclusive Use Benefit Of Enclosed Balcony And Evevation,On 23rd Floor
Of Buidling Known As “ Ashar Aria” Being Constructed On The Said Property
More Particularly Described Firstly And Secondly In The First Schedule
Hereinabove Referred.

INR
1,10,00,000/-
(Rupees One
Crore And Ten
Lacs Only)

INR 11,00,000/-
((Rupees Eleven Lacs

Only)

Rs. 25,000/- (Rs.
Twenty Five Thousand

Only)

10.12.2024 &
Rs.

1,40,73,512.38
(Rupees One

Crore Forty Lakh
Seventy-Three
Thousand Five
Hundred Twelve
And Thirty Eight
Paisa Only) due
as on 10.12.2024

ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office: Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat - 362266.
Corporate Office : 12th Floor, R Teck Park, Nirlon Complex, Near Hub Mall, Goregaon (East),
Mumbai-400 063, MH.